2022-2023

Before- & After-School Programs in Lawrence Public Schools

PROGRAM LOCATIONS, HOURS,
& CONTACTS

Broken Arrow Elementary
2704 Louisiana Street

Program Hours 3:05-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 1:35-6 p.m.
Charles Coleman, Unit Director

Center for Great Futures

2910 Haskell Avenue

Program Hours 3-7 p.m.

Wed. Hours 1:35-7 p.m.

Ethan Clapsaddle, Director of Teen Services

Cordley Elementary

1837 Vermont Street

Program Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 3:50-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 2:20-6 p.m.
Erin Irwin, Unit Director

Deerfield Elementary

101 Lawrence Drive

Program Hours 3:05-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 1:35-6 p.m.

Sean Kellerman, Unit Director

Hillcrest Elementary

1045 Hilltop Drive

Program Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 3:50-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 2:20-6 p.m.
Grace Doyle, Unit Director

Langston Hughes Elementary

1101 George Williams Way

Program Hours 7-8:33 a.m. & 3:45-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 7-8:33 a.m. & 1:20-6 p.m.
Jason Maler, Unit Director

New York Elementary

936 New York Street
Program Hours 3:05-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 1:35-6 p.m.
Briana Sparks, Unit Director

Pinckney Elementary

810 W. Sixth Street

Program Hours 3:05-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 1:35-6 p.m.
Asaph Jewsome, Unit Director

Prairie Park Elementary

2711 Kensington Road

Program Hours 7-7:45 a.m. & 3:05-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 7-7:45 a.m. & 1:35-6 p.m.
Alyse Maender, Unit Director

Quail Run Elementary

1130 Inverness Road

Program Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 3:50-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 2:20-6 p.m.
Kief Williams, Unit Director

Schwegler Elementary

2201 Ousdahl Road

Program Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 3:50-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 2:20-6 p.m.
Shauna Aragon, Unit Director

Sunflower Elementary

2521 Inverness Drive

Program Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 3:50-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 7-8:50 a.m. & 2:20-6 p.m.
Amanda Montgomery, Unit Director

Sunset Hill Elementary
901 Schwarz Road
Program Hours 3:20-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 1:50-6 p.m.
Ciara Carey, Unit Director

Woodlawn Elementary
508 Elm Street

Program Hours 3:05-6 p.m.
Wed. Hours 1:35-6 p.m.
Amber Harvey, Unit Director

Boys & Girls Club of Lawrence is a valued school partner, not a service of Lawrence Public Schools. Please contact Boys & Girls Club with questions.


mailto:ccoleman@bgclk.org
mailto:eclapsaddle@bgclk.org
mailto:eirwin@bgclk.org
mailto:skellerman@bgclk.org
mailto:gdoyle@bgclk.org
mailto:jmaler@bgclk.org
mailto:bsparks@bgclk.org
mailto:ajewsome@bgclk.org
mailto:amaender@bgclk.org
mailto:kwilliams@bgclk.org
mailto:saragon@bgclk.org
mailto:amontgomery@bgclk.org
mailto:ccarey@bgclk.org
mailto:aharvey@bgclk.org

